
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-701

Thu, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Agamova O.D.
 B-207

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Methods  Samanchuk V.N.  D-312
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Graphics  Safonov I.V.  V-118
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-212
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Optimization Methods  Roganova N.A.  407
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  Trofimov A.G.  D-310
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  B-219
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT High-level Programming Languages  Terehova Y.V.  K-822
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Control Theory  Modyaev A.D., Gustun O.N.  V-416
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Databases  Schukin B.A.  V-403
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  406
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Business Communications  Urezchenko V.M.  K-815
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  Roganov E.A., Makarov V.V., Roganova N.A.  408
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-level Programming Languages  Terehova Y.V.  K-822
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  Trofimov A.G.  D-305
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  Samanchuk V.N.  A-100


